

øITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 646/2012

RAVINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.T. CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 12/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter stands adjourned for one week as prayed for.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma )

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER