

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 646/2012

RAVINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.T. CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 21/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tanu Bedi, Adv.  
Ms. S. Phutela, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter be listed on 11<sup>th</sup> April, 2017, at top of the  
List.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)  
Court Master